
27. Kyffhäuser-Turnier

Artern, 07.12.2024

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

19kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Elimethan Kadirov TSG Halle-Neustadt
SS 4:0

52
2:08

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  14 2

2 Paul Breitung RKV Karsdorf
0:27

01 Fr
2:26

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Daniel Hazansodeh 1. RC Dessau
Fr

TÜ 26:10

41
TÜ 18:0

42
 2  8  0  2  44 1
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